LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
(Rev 04/20/23)
IND382_LMM1_Trim and Trimless_Spec_R02
Lumination®
ELECTRICAL

93039501 LMMRK1A4 LMM Rough-In Kit, 1 Head, 277V
CONFIGURATION FIXTURE
LUMENS
FIX-
TURE
WATTS
FIX-
TURE
LPW
LUMEN
PER HEAD
1 Head, Standard White 09 950 13 74 950
1 Head, Standard White 11 1150 16 73 1150
1 Head, Standard White 13 1320 20 67 1320
MATERIAL MATERIAL DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
93026378 LTMDF035 LTM 3.5° Diffuser
93026529 LTMDF05 LTM 5° Diffuser
93026530 LTMDF075 LTM 7.5° Diffuser
93026901 LTMDF10 LTM 10° Diffuser
93026902 LTMDF20 LTM 20° Diffuser
93026903 LTMDF30 LTM 30° Diffuser
93026904 LTMDF6010 LTM 60°x 10° Linear Spreader
93026905 LTMDF303 LTM 30°x 3° Linear Spreader
93026697 LTMSNWHTE LTM White Snoot
93026906 LTMSNBLCK LTM Black Snoot
95019410 LTMSNSLVR LTM Silver Snoot
93026696 LTMHX LTM Hexcel Louver